

CA / 379/2025

Murari Lal Mittal Vs. The State Nct Of Delhi

25.02.2026

Present:- None for the appellant.
Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.
None for the respondent no. 2.

No time left.

Put up for judgment on 10.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/25.02.2026